late Sche	dules				For	
					Community, Tow	n or City
					W D G WG	,
					U.R.C. NO	KIXX
					Dated 7/2/80 SHE	ET NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation				CANCELLING U.R.C.	NO. Tale	
				10	Dated 9/12/79 SHE	ET NO.
Marie Herman		7011				
CL	ASSIFI	CAT	ION	OF S	ERVICE	
						RATE
					Cenavel Sewrice	PER UNIT
					Ceneral Service	
ne service	area of	Lon	e Oa	k Wate	r District	
			3 0			
estic, farm	i, comme	rcia	1 60	indust	rial customers	
First	2,500	gal	per	month	(Minimum Bill)	\$ 5.20
Next	7,500	11	99	11	per 1,000 gal	1.84
Next	10,000	12.	11	16	H .	1.41
Next			11	**	H,	1.18
Next	50,000	Ħ	99	H		1.13
th area						
pove					مأنه	
Finat	5.000	61	12	99	(Minimum Rill)	9.80
			. 11	19		1.84
			to .	H	n n	1.41
Next			11	99	H	1.18
Next			10	. 11	H	1.13
	13h 000				Ave 4	10.00
			88		(Finimum Bill)	19.00
Next	30,000					1.18 -
	50,000	#	11	n	W	1.13
110010	,,,,,,,,	- 1				
First	20,000	16	10	89	(Minimum Bill)	33.10
Next			11	10	per 1,000 gal	1.18
Next	50,000	H	99	88	88	1.13
Отточи	100 000	19	21	29	new 1,000 gel	1.08
OVE	100,000		**	7111	per 1,000 gar	1.00
ead to the	nearest	one	hur	dred g	sallons each month.	
	-	The least			CHECKED	
VICE CONNEC	CTION CH	ARGE	ES		Utility Regulatory Commission	
					Ottaty	
E/81 - 2/	I and 2	/), m			1 (0.00)	8 300 00
5/8" x 3/1	4" and 3	4"			SEP 4 1980	\$ 300.00
5/8" x 3/1 1" 1 1/2"	4" and 3	/4=			SEP 4 1980	\$ 300.00 425.00 675.00
	CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL	CLASSIFI CLASSI	CLASSIFICAT CLASS	CLASSIFICATION CLASSIFICATION	CLASSIFICATION OF S The service area of Lone Oak Water The servi	Dated 7/2/80 SHE CANCELLING U.R.C. Dated 9/12/79 SHE CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE Ceneral

DATE OF ISSUE July 2, 1986

ISSUED BY

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regulatory Commission in Case No. 7862 dated July 2, 1980

DATE EFFECTIVE August 18, 1980

TITLE Chairman, Board of Commissioners

Name of Officer

Local Date of Commissioners

Name of Officer

Local Date Officer

August 18, 1980